TRADEMARKS ONLY

04-11-2002

TRAN	FMAI	סוגע ע	VIIAC

To the Honorable	and Trademarks:		
Please record th	opy thereof.		
1. Name of Party(ies) conveying an interest:	2050444 2. Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest:		
Softpro North America Inc.	Name: <u>Softpro North America Inc.</u>		
71 Bryant Road Turnersville, NJ 08012	Street Address: 111 Continental Drive, Suite 204 City: Newark		
Entity:	State/Zip Code: <u>Delaware 19713</u>		
Ind vidual(s) Association	Entity:		
General Partnership Limited Partnership $4 - 3 - \delta 2$	Individual(s) Association		
XX_Corporation- <u>Delaware</u>	General Partnership Limited Partnership		
Other	XX_Corporation-State <u>Delaware</u>		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached:	Other		
yes _XX no	Citizenship		
3. Description of the interest conveyed:	If not domiciled in the United States, a domestic		
Assignment Change of _XX_ Other Name (Change of Address)	representative designation is attached:yes no		
Security Merger Agreement	(The attached document must not be an assignment) Additional name(s) and addresses attached: yes no		
Date of execution of attached document 01-25-2001			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s). Additional sheet attached? yesXX_no			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,525,671 and 2,525,670		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of applications and registrations involved: 2		
Name: Richard Y. Kim FIRM: McDermott, Will & Emery Address: 600 13th Street, N.W. City/State/Zip: Washington, D.C. 20005-3096			
	7 The \$ filing fee is enclosed.		
	8. XX Please charge the \$ 65.00 filling fee to Deposit Account No. 500417. (duplicate copy of this page attached)		
4/10/2002 LWEELLER 00000284 500417 2525671	Y. XX. Please charge any deficiencies in fees or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 500417.		
1 RC:481 40.00 CH DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
10. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
Richard V. Kim	April 3, 2002		
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date		

Total number of pages comprising coversheet: 1

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Old address:

Softpro North America Inc. 71 Bryant Road Turnersville, NJ 08012

EFFECTIVE - January 25, 2001

New Address:

Softpro North America Inc. 111 Continental Drive, Suite 204 Newark, DE 19713

RECORDED: 04/03/2002

WDC99 569283-1.053678.0011

TRADEMARK REEL: 002479 FRAME: 0971